
Subject: Strategic Case Study - A-Star

Session: August 2022

Lead Lecturer:  Akila Gunarathna 
OTQs Review Lecturers : Salman Faiz -F3 , Boopathy Kahathuduwa -E3 , Akila Gunarathna- P3 

Mode : Online and Blended session

Video lessons                           

(Pre-Recorded 

Lecture sessions)                                     

(Date on which video 

lessons  will be 

available  in LMS)  

DATE DAY Time (IST) 

26/06/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-4.00pm

02/07/2022 Saturday 10.30am-11.30am

LMS INDUCTION SESSION 03/07/2022 Sunday 1.30pm-2.00pm

1 29/06/2022(Wed) 03/07/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

2 8.00am-11.00am

3 2.00pm-5.00pm

4
Pre Seen Analysis/Ground Rules/ Point 

Collectors
Mock 1 released 10/07/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

5 8.00am-11.00am

6 2.00pm-5.00pm

One to One Session 1 17/07/2022 Sunday 8.00am-1.00pm

Point Colectos/ Pre Seen Analysis Mock 2 released 13/07/2022(Wed) 17/07/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

One to One Session 1 17/07/2022 Sunday 5.45pm-7.00pm

8 8.00am-11.00am

9 2.00pm-5.00pm

10
Point Collectors / Industry Analysis/ Pre 

Seen Analysis
Mock 3 released 24/07/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

11
Point Collectors/ Point Developers / 

Independent Thinking Session
27/07/2022(Wed) 31/07/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

12 Progress Review Session 1.00pm-1.45pm

13
Point Collectors/ Point Developers/ 

Independent Thinking Session
Mock 4 released 2.00pm-5.30pm

14 Point Developers Mock 5 & 6 released 10/08/2022(Wed) 14/08/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

One to One session 2 21/08/2022 Sunday 8.00am-1.00pm

Point Developers / Final Words
Mock 7  (Power 

Mock) released
17/08/2022(Wed) 21/08/2022 Sunday 2.00pm-5.30pm

One to One session 2 21/08/2022 Sunday 5.45pm-7.00pm

23/07/2022 Saturday

20/07/2022(Tue)

07/08/2022 Sunday03/08/2022(Wed)

E3 Review Session

P3 Review Session

P3 Review Session

F3 Review Session

15

7

WISDOM BUSINESS ACADEMY
Session Plan

Learning outcomes / Coverage

Online / Blended Live Lecture schedule                             
(For online session please log-in 5minute before the 

starting time)

Free Introductory session 

A Star Special Introductory session

09/07/2022 Saturday

Saturday16/07/2022
F3 Review Session

13/07/2022(Wed)

06/07/2022(Wed)

Game Planner/ Pre Seen Analysis

F3 Review Session
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